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                    **** Girls' Varsity 4 Kilometer Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 3327 Hannah Owens              12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     15:02.9  6:04 
      2    2 3184 Keely Foley               12 Boscobel                     15:43.2  6:20 
      3    3 3143 Noelle Maire              10 Belleville                   15:47.1  6:22 
      4    4 3329 Brittany Rhyner           11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     15:52.3  6:24 
      5    5 3324 Mary Hanson               12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     15:54.5  6:25 
      6    6 3191 Mackenzie Kauffman        10 Boscobel                     15:57.1  6:26 
      7    7 3507 Sara Viner                12 Mount Horeb                  16:08.1  6:30 
      8      3110 Emma Guenther             09 Albany                       16:18.0  6:34 
      9    8 3323 MacKenzie Hall            10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     16:35.6  6:41 
     10      3469 Ciera Kaderly             10 Monroe                       16:37.6  6:42 
     11      3608 Bailey Kerkel             11 Southwestern / Cuba City     16:43.1  6:44 
     12    9 3420 Brooke Elliott            12 Lancaster                    16:46.9  6:46 
     13   10 3312 Mikaela Bakker            12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     16:59.4  6:51 
     14   11 3272 Johanna Meister           12 Darlington                   17:01.3  6:51 
     15      3117 Sydnee Woyak              11 Albany                       17:04.0  6:52 
     16   12 3278 Paige Schilling           10 Darlington                   17:16.9  6:58 
     17   13 3500 Sofia Firmino             11 Mount Horeb                  17:17.9  6:58 
     18   14 3328 Emily Philipps            12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     17:19.1  6:59 
     19      3470 Rachel Meier              09 Monroe                       17:23.2  7:00 
     20   15 3182 Rachel Davis              11 Boscobel                     17:29.5  7:03 
     21   16 3504 Megan Milbrath            12 Mount Horeb                  17:30.6  7:03 
     22   17 3506 Maria Szalkowski          12 Mount Horeb                  17:32.3  7:04 
     23   18 3545 Nina Zastrow              11 North Crawford               17:34.5  7:05 
     24   19 3254 Emma Crist                09 Darlington                   17:37.4  7:06 
     25   20 3439 Sydney Wagner             12 Lancaster                    17:38.9  7:07 
     26      3609 Katelyn Timmerman         11 Southwestern / Cuba City     17:46.0  7:09 
     27      3463 Kayla Einbeck             11 Monroe                       17:49.8  7:11 
     28   21 3568 Natashia Adams            09 Richland Center / Ithaca     17:55.9  7:13 
     29   22 3284 Erin Wolf                 09 Darlington                   17:55.9  7:13 
     30      3240 Betsy Schreier            12 Cashton                      17:59.9  7:15 
     31      3238 Maddy Leis                09 Cashton                      18:02.8  7:16 
     32   23 3495 Naomi Albert              12 Mount Horeb                  18:07.4  7:18 
     33   24 3537 Willa Dworshack           11 North Crawford               18:11.4  7:20 
     34   25 3557 Samantha Erickson         11 Pecatonica/Argyle            18:15.1  7:21 
     35   26 3498 Laura Beier               12 Mount Horeb                  18:20.6  7:23 
     36   27 3332 Kennedy Stumpf            11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:22.5  7:24 
     37   28 3200 Rachel Yahn               09 Boscobel                     18:32.8  7:28 
     38   29 3441 Nicole Wolf               11 Lancaster                    18:33.0  7:28 
     39   30 3189 Carli Haines              12 Boscobel                     18:33.5  7:28 
     40   31 3360 Caroline Day              10 Fennimore                    18:35.8  7:29 
     41   32 3422 Brianna Hampton           11 Lancaster                    18:38.1  7:30 
     42   33 3197 Molly Pegram              11 Boscobel                     18:38.7  7:31 
     43   34 3190 Sydney Haines             10 Boscobel                     18:44.6  7:33 
     44   35 3499 Kelly Doty                11 Mount Horeb                  18:45.9  7:33 
     45   36 3275 Jaci Moseley              11 Darlington                   18:50.5  7:35 
     46   37 3437 Megan Volkmann            09 Lancaster                    19:04.6  7:41 
     47   38 3423 Maddie Hampton            09 Lancaster                    19:06.6  7:42 
     48      3404 Angela Melby              11 Iowa-Grant / Highland        19:08.5  7:43 
     49   39 3559 Hannah James              11 Pecatonica/Argyle            19:09.9  7:43 
     50      3594 Kate Wells                11 Saint Ambrose Academy        19:13.1  7:44 
     51      3620 Kati Eden                 11 Stockton                     19:13.2  7:44 
     52   40 3442 Kindra Yoose              11 Lancaster                    19:18.4  7:47 
     53   41 3270 Bailey McDonald           10 Darlington                   19:19.7  7:47 
     54   42 3569 Bethany Doudna            11 Richland Center / Ithaca     19:30.9  7:52 
     55   43 3361 Leslie Heisz              11 Fennimore                    19:38.5  7:55 
     56   44 3277 Hope Robiolio             12 Darlington                   19:41.5  7:56 
     57      3106 Lauren Blumer             10 Albany                       19:43.4  7:57 
     58   45 3359 Andrea Bendorf            10 Fennimore                    19:44.8  7:57 
     59   46 3153 Abbigail Weisberg         09 Belleville                   19:48.4  7:59 
     60   47 3151 Rachel Uebelacker         10 Belleville                   19:50.3  7:59 
     61   48 3561 Josie Penniston           10 Pecatonica/Argyle            19:52.5  8:00 
     62   49 3144 Britney Markhardt         10 Belleville                   19:55.4  8:01 
     63   50 3573 Morgan Schauer            11 Richland Center / Ithaca     20:10.4  8:07 
     64   51 3366 Veronica Schlaugut        12 Fennimore                    20:38.8  8:19 
     65   52 3563 Jozey Thoman              12 Pecatonica/Argyle            20:43.8  8:21 
     66   53 3142 Clarice Loeffelholz       10 Belleville                   20:44.7  8:21 
     67   54 3141 Brittany Kiefer           10 Belleville                   20:49.8  8:23 
     68   55 3147 Chantel Roberts           12 Belleville                   20:51.3  8:24 
     69   56 3574 Mary Walker               12 Richland Center / Ithaca     21:00.9  8:28 
     70   57 3572 Mikayla Parish            11 Richland Center / Ithaca     21:02.1  8:28 
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == ============================ ======= ===== 
     71   58 3367 Jillian Smith             11 Fennimore                    21:02.9  8:29 
     72      3401 Julia Cockroft            10 Iowa-Grant / Highland        21:13.5  8:33 
     73   59 3539 Kylie Heisz               09 North Crawford               21:19.0  8:35 
     74   60 3560 Adriana Johnson           10 Pecatonica/Argyle            21:35.8  8:42 
     75   61 3364 Tomara Merten             10 Fennimore                    21:39.4  8:43 
     76   62 3570 Mary Clare Honer          11 Richland Center / Ithaca     21:59.2  8:51 
     77      3403 Caitlyn Fowell            11 Iowa-Grant / Highland        22:18.6  8:59 
     78      3402 Makayla Dicken            11 Iowa-Grant / Highland        22:22.3  9:01 
     79      3622 Brynn Schubert            10 Stockton                     23:10.8  9:20 
     80   63 3562 Emily Scoville            12 Pecatonica/Argyle            23:21.4  9:24 
     81      3623 Ryley Shubert             12 Stockton                     24:09.7  9:44 
     82   64 3564 Claire Ueltzen            12 Pecatonica/Argyle            25:05.6 10:06 
     83   65 3536 Lucia Duex                11 North Crawford               25:08.9 10:08 
     84   66 3544 Haven Varnes-Epstein      12 North Crawford               27:51.8 11:13 
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  1.    28  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (16:05.0  80:24.7 1:56.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Hannah Owens              12 15:02.9
  2      4  Brittany Rhyner           11 15:52.3
  3      5  Mary Hanson               12 15:54.5
  4      8  MacKenzie Hall            10 16:35.6
  5     10  Mikaela Bakker            12 16:59.4
  6   ( 14) Emily Philipps            12 17:19.1
  7   ( 27) Kennedy Stumpf            11 18:22.5

  2.    76  Mount Horeb                           (17:19.3  86:36.3 1:59.3)
====================================================
  1      7  Sara Viner                12 16:08.1
  2     13  Sofia Firmino             11 17:17.9
  3     16  Megan Milbrath            12 17:30.6
  4     17  Maria Szalkowski          12 17:32.3
  5     23  Naomi Albert              12 18:07.4
  6   ( 26) Laura Beier               12 18:20.6
  7   ( 35) Kelly Doty                11 18:45.9

  3.    81  Boscobel                              (17:15.3  86:16.1 2:50.3)
====================================================
  1      2  Keely Foley               12 15:43.2
  2      6  Mackenzie Kauffman        10 15:57.1
  3     15  Rachel Davis              11 17:29.5
  4     28  Rachel Yahn               09 18:32.8
  5     30  Carli Haines              12 18:33.5
  6   ( 33) Molly Pegram              11 18:38.7
  7   ( 34) Sydney Haines             10 18:44.6

  4.   100  Darlington                            (17:44.4  88:42.0 1:49.2)
====================================================
  1     11  Johanna Meister           12 17:01.3
  2     12  Paige Schilling           10 17:16.9
  3     19  Emma Crist                09 17:37.4
  4     22  Erin Wolf                 09 17:55.9
  5     36  Jaci Moseley              11 18:50.5
  6   ( 41) Bailey McDonald           10 19:19.7
  7   ( 44) Hope Robiolio             12 19:41.5

  5.   127  Lancaster                             (18:08.3  90:41.5 2:17.7)
====================================================
  1      9  Brooke Elliott            12 16:46.9
  2     20  Sydney Wagner             12 17:38.9
  3     29  Nicole Wolf               11 18:33.0
  4     32  Brianna Hampton           11 18:38.1
  5     37  Megan Volkmann            09 19:04.6
  6   ( 38) Maddie Hampton            09 19:06.6
  7   ( 40) Kindra Yoose              11 19:18.4
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  6.   198  Belleville                            (19:13.2  96:05.9 4:57.6)
====================================================
  1      3  Noelle Maire              10 15:47.1
  2     46  Abbigail Weisberg         09 19:48.4
  3     47  Rachel Uebelacker         10 19:50.3
  4     49  Britney Markhardt         10 19:55.4
  5     53  Clarice Loeffelholz       10 20:44.7
  6   ( 54) Brittany Kiefer           10 20:49.8
  7   ( 55) Chantel Roberts           12 20:51.3

  7.   224  Pecatonica/Argyle                     (19:55.5  99:37.1 3:20.7)
====================================================
  1     25  Samantha Erickson         11 18:15.1
  2     39  Hannah James              11 19:09.9
  3     48  Josie Penniston           10 19:52.5
  4     52  Jozey Thoman              12 20:43.8
  5     60  Adriana Johnson           10 21:35.8
  6   ( 63) Emily Scoville            12 23:21.4
  7   ( 64) Claire Ueltzen            12 25:05.6

  8.   226  Richland Center / Ithaca              (19:56.1  99:40.2 3:06.2)
====================================================
  1     21  Natashia Adams            09 17:55.9
  2     42  Bethany Doudna            11 19:30.9
  3     50  Morgan Schauer            11 20:10.4
  4     56  Mary Walker               12 21:00.9
  5     57  Mikayla Parish            11 21:02.1
  6   ( 62) Mary Clare Honer          11 21:59.2

  9.   228  Fennimore                             (19:56.2  99:40.8 2:27.1)
====================================================
  1     31  Caroline Day              10 18:35.8
  2     43  Leslie Heisz              11 19:38.5
  3     45  Andrea Bendorf            10 19:44.8
  4     51  Veronica Schlaugut        12 20:38.8
  5     58  Jillian Smith             11 21:02.9
  6   ( 61) Tomara Merten             10 21:39.4

 10.   232  North Crawford                        (22:01.2  110:05.610:17.3)
====================================================
  1     18  Nina Zastrow              11 17:34.5
  2     24  Willa Dworshack           11 18:11.4
  3     59  Kylie Heisz               09 21:19.0
  4     65  Lucia Duex                11 25:08.9
  5     66  Haven Varnes-Epstein      12 27:51.8
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                **** Girls' Junior Varsity 4 Kilometer Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 3508 Annah Witt                10 Mount Horeb                  18:11.3  7:20 
      2    2 3325 Megan Hottmann            12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:19.5  7:23 
      3    3 3464 Peterson Emma             09 Monroe                       18:25.9  7:25 
      4    4 3525 Kristin Darnell           11 Necedah                      18:28.5  7:26 
      5       185 Lindsey Welter            Jr Prairie Du Chein             18:31.7  7:28 
      6      3625 Rose Bendorf              12 Tri State Homeschool         18:39.9  7:31 
      7    5 3337 Mariah Zoet               11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:41.5  7:32 
      8    6 3473 Kati Symons               09 Monroe                       18:46.4  7:34 
      9    7 3505 Emily Raisbeck            12 Mount Horeb                  18:48.3  7:34 
     10    8 3313 Claire Baldus             10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:51.1  7:36 
     11    9 3314 Alexis Bauer              11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:56.3  7:38 
     12      3180 Alyssa Davis              09 Boscobel                     18:59.2  7:39 
     13   10 3330 Drew Sandstrom            10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:00.2  7:39 
     14      3111 Madeline Halverson        09 Albany                       19:00.4  7:39 
     15      3425 Felicia Holmes            09 Lancaster                    19:01.8  7:40 
     16   11 3334 Abby Thompson             09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:20.1  7:47 
     17   12 3253 Taylor Cox                12 Darlington                   19:33.1  7:52 
     18   13 3497 Alyssa Austin             09 Mount Horeb                  19:38.0  7:54 
     19   14 3322 Jayne Gorgen              10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:38.0  7:54 
     20      3335 Brittany Walczak          12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:38.5  7:55 
     21       186 Mariah Schwager           Sr Prairie Du Chein             19:41.9  7:56 
     22      3181 Kaylea Davis              12 Boscobel                     19:45.3  7:57 
     23   15 3282 Teresa Wamsley            12 Darlington                   19:45.9  7:58 
     24   16 3382 Alison Treichel           09 Holy Family                  19:46.5  7:58 
     25   17 3258 Sadie Fitzsimons          10 Darlington                   19:48.6  7:59 
     26   18 3264 Tianna Kelly              12 Darlington                   19:55.1  8:01 
     27   19 3276 Tara Reichling            11 Darlington                   19:55.7  8:02 
     28      3241 Abby Wendland             10 Cashton                      19:58.7  8:03 
     29      3198 Allie Pickett             10 Boscobel                     20:04.1  8:05 
     30      3320 Jorie Driscoll            11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:08.1  8:07 
     31      3316 Shianne Carroll           12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:11.9  8:08 
     32   20 3496 Kyra Alesch               12 Mount Horeb                  20:18.3  8:11 
     33   21 3468 Clare Hughes              10 Monroe                       20:27.2  8:14 
     34       187 Laura Ducharme            Sr Prairie Du Chein             20:40.2  8:19 
     35   22 3471 Allison O'Brien           09 Monroe                       20:42.8  8:21 
     36      3431 Savannah Morris           11 Lancaster                    20:43.8  8:21 
     37      3326 Hannah Jones              09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:46.3  8:22 
     38      3333 Alyssa Sullivan           10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:52.6  8:24 
     39   23 3472 Stephanie Sanft           10 Monroe                       20:58.7  8:27 
     40      3336 Dani Wetter               12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:01.2  8:28 
     41   24 3259 Hope Francis              10 Darlington                   21:04.7  8:29 
     42      3363 Shawna Linneman           09 Fennimore                    21:06.7  8:30 
     43   25 3530 Angel Pintarro            12 Necedah                      21:11.3  8:32 
     44      3595 Eloise Zimmerman          09 Saint Ambrose Academy        21:15.4  8:34 
     45      3148 Ciara Roberts             10 Belleville                   21:30.6  8:40 
     46   26 3262 Hannah Hauser             11 Darlington                   21:31.3  8:40 
     47   27 3501 Orennia Goetzinger        11 Mount Horeb                  21:33.1  8:41 
     48      3279 Cheyenne Schuetz          11 Darlington                   21:36.0  8:42 
     49      3234 Rebecca Gronemus          10 Cashton                      21:49.6  8:47 
     50      3426 Rachel Ihm                12 Lancaster                    21:49.9  8:48 
     51      3317 Ashley Chitwood           11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:50.1  8:48 
     52   28 3460 Katelin Black             09 Monroe                       21:51.5  8:48 
     53      3139 Mica Julian               12 Belleville                   22:09.8  8:56 
     54   29 3381 Elisabeth Tobias          10 Holy Family                  22:13.6  8:57 
     55      3321 Jackie Frank              10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:14.5  8:57 
     56      3261 Allie Halvorson           11 Darlington                   22:27.8  9:03 
     57      3266 Devra Komprood            12 Darlington                   22:31.9  9:04 
     58      3593 Anna Thompson             09 Saint Ambrose Academy        22:33.0  9:05 
     59      3638 Justine Wiker             10 Tri State Homeschool         22:38.7  9:07 
     60   30 3380 Frannie Ruth              11 Holy Family                  22:41.5  9:08 
     61      3318 Trilby Chitwood           10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:42.8  9:09 
     62      3631 Keziah Langlois           09 Tri State Homeschool         22:50.2  9:12 
     63      3556 Jessica Erickson          10 Pecatonica/Argyle            22:51.5  9:12 
     64      3636 Mary Tuecke               11 Tri State Homeschool         22:51.7  9:12 
     65      3149 Maya Severson             09 Belleville                   22:51.7  9:12 
     66      3105 Kylee Blumer              11 Albany                       23:06.6  9:18 
     67   31 3527 Autumn Lessard            10 Necedah                      23:19.4  9:24 
     68      3178 Joelle Bohringer          10 Boscobel                     23:19.5  9:24 
     69      3580 Leah Underwood            09 Riverdale                    23:20.3  9:24 
     70   32 3379 Flavi Ruth                10 Holy Family                  23:28.7  9:27 
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                **** Girls' Junior Varsity 4 Kilometer Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == ============================ ======= ===== 
     71      3268 Molly McDaniel            11 Darlington                   23:39.9  9:32 
     72   33 3378 Kathleen Leone            11 Holy Family                  24:06.4  9:42 
     73   34 3502 Grace Haroldson           09 Mount Horeb                  24:07.8  9:43 
     74      3607 Annamarie Bousley         12 Southwestern / Cuba City     24:08.2  9:43 
     75       188 Bella Commuta             Fr Prairie Du Chein             24:28.4  9:51 
     76      3571 Bella Neuhauser           11 Richland Center / Ithaca     24:31.2  9:52 
     77      3256 Grace Cwynar              10 Darlington                   24:34.0  9:54 
     78      3365 Claudia Nagle             10 Fennimore                    24:47.0  9:59 
     79      3362 Chelsy Klaas              12 Fennimore                    24:51.4 10:01 
     80   35 3526 Jamie Hernandez           09 Necedah                      24:56.4 10:03 
     81      3589 Michelle Kachel           11 Saint Ambrose Academy        25:07.6 10:07 
     82   36 3528 Deneille Lessard          12 Necedah                      25:18.1 10:11 
     83      3558 Suzi Hendrickson          12 Pecatonica/Argyle            25:26.2 10:15 
     84      3331 Hannah Sigg               12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     25:46.2 10:23 
     85      3280 Kim Sniff                 11 Darlington                   26:04.4 10:30 
     86      3263 Meagan Jacobson           11 Darlington                   26:26.0 10:39 
     87   37 3377 Julia Kloess              10 Holy Family                  26:30.4 10:40 
     88   38 3529 Isabel Negaard            09 Necedah                      27:39.2 11:08 
     89      3257 Anastasia Dannenberg      10 Darlington                   27:44.8 11:10 
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  1.    34  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (18:45.8  93:48.6 0:40.7)
====================================================
  1      2  Megan Hottmann            12 18:19.5
  2      5  Mariah Zoet               11 18:41.5
  3      8  Claire Baldus             10 18:51.1
  4      9  Alexis Bauer              11 18:56.3
  5     10  Drew Sandstrom            10 19:00.2
  6   ( 11) Abby Thompson             09 19:20.1
  7   ( 14) Jayne Gorgen              10 19:38.0

  2.    68  Mount Horeb                           (19:41.8  98:29.0 3:21.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Annah Witt                10 18:11.3
  2      7  Emily Raisbeck            12 18:48.3
  3     13  Alyssa Austin             09 19:38.0
  4     20  Kyra Alesch               12 20:18.3
  5     27  Orennia Goetzinger        11 21:33.1
  6   ( 34) Grace Haroldson           09 24:07.8

  3.    75  Monroe                                (19:52.2  99:21.0 2:32.8)
====================================================
  1      3  Peterson Emma             09 18:25.9
  2      6  Kati Symons               09 18:46.4
  3     21  Clare Hughes              10 20:27.2
  4     22  Allison O'Brien           09 20:42.8
  5     23  Stephanie Sanft           10 20:58.7
  6   ( 28) Katelin Black             09 21:51.5

  4.    81  Darlington                            (19:47.7  98:58.4 0:22.6)
====================================================
  1     12  Taylor Cox                12 19:33.1
  2     15  Teresa Wamsley            12 19:45.9
  3     17  Sadie Fitzsimons          10 19:48.6
  4     18  Tianna Kelly              12 19:55.1
  5     19  Tara Reichling            11 19:55.7
  6   ( 24) Hope Francis              10 21:04.7
  7   ( 26) Hannah Hauser             11 21:31.3

  5.   131  Necedah                               (22:38.8  113:13.7 6:49.6)
====================================================
  1      4  Kristin Darnell           11 18:28.5
  2     25  Angel Pintarro            12 21:11.3
  3     31  Autumn Lessard            10 23:19.4
  4     35  Jamie Hernandez           09 24:56.4
  5     36  Deneille Lessard          12 25:18.1
  6   ( 38) Isabel Negaard            09 27:39.2
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  6.   140  Holy Family                           (22:27.4  112:16.7 4:19.9)
====================================================
  1     16  Alison Treichel           09 19:46.5
  2     29  Elisabeth Tobias          10 22:13.6
  3     30  Frannie Ruth              11 22:41.5
  4     32  Flavi Ruth                10 23:28.7
  5     33  Kathleen Leone            11 24:06.4
  6   ( 37) Julia Kloess              10 26:30.4
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                   **** Girls' Junior High 1.3 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 3433 Lydia Murphy               8 Lancaster                     8:20.6  6:26 
      2    2 3273 Kaylee Meyers              8 Darlington                    8:43.3  6:43 
      3    3 3195 Abbey Manning              8 Boscobel                      8:44.7  6:44 
      4    4 3116 Kirsten Oliver             8 Albany                        8:44.7  6:44 
      5    5 3115 Kristen O'Bel              7 Albany                        8:47.4  6:46 
      6    6 3186 Faith Glasbrenner          8 Boscobel                      8:59.5  6:55 
      7    7 3104 Megan Anderson             8 Albany                        8:59.7  6:56 
      8    8  270 Ella Hein                  8 Prairie Du Chein              9:01.3  6:57 
      9    9 3199 Leah Wacker                8 Boscobel                      9:05.3  7:00 
     10   10 3154 Isabelle Weisberg          8 Belleville                    9:07.2  7:01 
     11   11 3112 Alyssa Knauf               6 Albany                        9:08.4  7:02 
     12      3237 Lydia Korn                 7 Cashton                       9:10.2  7:04 
     13      3239 Gracey Mlsna               7 Cashton                       9:13.7  7:06 
     14   12 3113 Haley Knauf                7 Albany                        9:14.8  7:07 
     15   13 3430 Cristalyn Mish             8 Lancaster                     9:17.9  7:10 
     16   14  274 Greta Hein                 6 Prairie Du Chein              9:22.4  7:13 
     17   15 3255 Maddie Crist               7 Darlington                    9:26.3  7:16 
     18   16 3187 Grace Glasbrenner          7 Boscobel                      9:26.8  7:16 
     19   17 3639 Megan Wiker                8 Tri State Homeschool          9:32.1  7:21 
     20      3542 Bransky Martha             8 North Crawford                9:32.8  7:21 
     21   18 3108 Kaleigh Dallman            7 Albany                        9:33.4  7:22 
     22   19 3418 Chelsey Beyer              7 Lancaster                     9:34.3  7:22 
     23   20 3183 Olivia Dremsa              7 Boscobel                      9:37.2  7:24 
     24   21  272 Amber Huser                8 Prairie Du Chein              9:45.0  7:30 
     25   22 3107 Lily Brewer                6 Albany                        9:49.0  7:34 
     26   23 3152 Alexis Walker              8 Belleville                    9:51.1  7:35 
     27   24 3138 Grace Jaramillo-Hoffman    8 Belleville                    9:51.7  7:36 
     28   25 3632 Elizabeth Pronschinske     6 Tri State Homeschool          9:53.4  7:37 
     29   26 3624 Rebekah Bendorf            8 Tri State Homeschool          9:54.5  7:38 
     30   27 3201 Rebecca Yahn               7 Boscobel                      9:54.5  7:38 
     31      3592 Grace Tejeda               6 Saint Ambrose Academy        10:03.5  7:45 
     32      3590 Naomi O'Leary              6 Saint Ambrose Academy        10:03.6  7:45 
     33   28 3175 Erin Beck                  8 Boscobel                     10:10.1  7:50 
     34   29 3137 Emily Flick                8 Belleville                   10:10.7  7:50 
     35   30 3271 Bailey McQuaid             8 Darlington                   10:11.4  7:51 
     36   31 3140 Mili Julian                8 Belleville                   10:12.7  7:52 
     37   32 3432 Kristin Muench             6 Lancaster                    10:13.9  7:53 
     38   33 3427 Kiley Kelly                6 Lancaster                    10:19.7  7:57 
     39   34 3133 Michelle Ayala             8 Belleville                   10:19.7  7:57 
     40   35 3628 Bethany Harkness           8 Tri State Homeschool         10:20.5  7:58 
     41   36 3134 Ella Campbell              7 Belleville                   10:33.0  8:07 
     42   37  273 Ashley Yoshino             7 Prairie Du Chein             10:38.2  8:11 
     43      3202 Jayce Zimpel               8 Boscobel                     10:40.5  8:13 
     44      3176 Hallie Bell                8 Boscobel                     10:40.9  8:13 
     45   38 3429 Madalyn McWilliams         8 Lancaster                    10:50.2  8:21 
     46   39 3281 Allison Thompson           7 Darlington                   10:51.5  8:22 
     47      3389 Josie Ruth                 7 Holy Family MS               10:52.4  8:22 
     48   40 3435 Cora Reuter                7 Lancaster                    10:54.0  8:24 
     49   41 3635 Abigail Tuecke             7 Tri State Homeschool         10:55.8  8:25 
     50      3541 Brianna Mack               8 North Crawford               11:00.0  8:28 
     51   42 3633 Lydia Rowley               8 Tri State Homeschool         11:01.2  8:29 
     52      3436 Alexandria Stone           8 Lancaster                    11:02.4  8:30 
     53   43  277 Anna Pollock               8 Prairie Du Chein             11:10.2  8:36 
     54      3192 Jean Keller                8 Boscobel                     11:12.2  8:38 
     55      3135 Gianna Diaz                7 Belleville                   11:13.3  8:38 
     56      3419 Erika Birkett              7 Lancaster                    11:16.7  8:41 
     57   44 3630 Hannah Klar                5 Tri State Homeschool         11:19.4  8:43 
     58   45 3252 Anna Carper                7 Darlington                   11:22.6  8:46 
     59      3634 Emily Stader               7 Tri State Homeschool         11:23.4  8:46 
     60   46 3260 Jada Glendenning           8 Darlington                   11:26.2  8:48 
     61      3150 Mikaela Steckelis          8 Belleville                   11:27.4  8:49 
     62      3194 Treena Knoles              7 Boscobel                     11:35.1  8:55 
     63      3185 Britney Glasbrenner        6 Boscobel                     11:37.2  8:57 
     64      3588 Katie Donohoe              7 Saint Ambrose Academy        11:44.0  9:02 
     65   47 3269 Gracey McDermott           7 Darlington                   11:44.9  9:03 
     66      3265 Ava Komprood               7 Darlington                   11:46.9  9:04 
     67      3629 Ella Kalchik               7 Tri State Homeschool         11:47.9  9:05 
     68   48  271 Krystal Yoshino            8 Prairie Du Chein             11:48.5  9:05 
     69      3538 Brennah Ghormley           8 North Crawford               11:54.4  9:10 
     70      3390 Anna Treichel              6 Holy Family MS               12:02.5  9:16 
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                   **** Girls' Junior High 1.3 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == ============================ ======= ===== 
     71      3274 Michelle Meylor            7 Darlington                   12:14.3  9:25 
     72      3109 Jada Flannery              6 Albany                       12:17.7  9:28 
     73      3434 Mya Ploess                 6 Lancaster                    13:10.9 10:09 
     74   49  276 Eva Kiene                  7 Prairie Du Chein             13:13.3 10:11 
     75      3145 Rachel Markhardt           8 Belleville                   13:36.7 10:29 
     76      3637 Andrea Wiegman             5 Tri State Homeschool         13:37.8 10:30 
     77      3627 Brenna Gray                6 Tri State Homeschool         13:48.0 10:37 
     78       275 Rebecca Yoshino            7 Prairie Du Chein             15:21.4 11:49 
     79      3591 Lucy Tansey                6 Saint Ambrose Academy        15:21.5 11:49 
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                  **** Girls' Junior High Team Score ****

  1.    39  Albany                                ( 8:59.0  44:55.0 0:30.1)
====================================================
  1      4  Kirsten Oliver             8  8:44.7
  2      5  Kristen O'Bel              7  8:47.4
  3      7  Megan Anderson             8  8:59.7
  4     11  Alyssa Knauf               6  9:08.4
  5     12  Haley Knauf                7  9:14.8
  6   ( 18) Kaleigh Dallman            7  9:33.4
  7   ( 22) Lily Brewer                6  9:49.0

  2.    54  Boscobel                              ( 9:10.7  45:53.5 0:52.5)
====================================================
  1      3  Abbey Manning              8  8:44.7
  2      6  Faith Glasbrenner          8  8:59.5
  3      9  Leah Wacker                8  9:05.3
  4     16  Grace Glasbrenner          7  9:26.8
  5     20  Olivia Dremsa              7  9:37.2
  6   ( 27) Rebecca Yahn               7  9:54.5
  7   ( 28) Erin Beck                  8 10:10.1

  3.    98  Lancaster                             ( 9:33.3  47:46.4 1:59.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Lydia Murphy               8  8:20.6
  2     13  Cristalyn Mish             8  9:17.9
  3     19  Chelsey Beyer              7  9:34.3
  4     32  Kristin Muench             6 10:13.9
  5     33  Kiley Kelly                6 10:19.7
  6   ( 38) Madalyn McWilliams         8 10:50.2
  7   ( 40) Cora Reuter                7 10:54.0

  4.   117  Belleville                            ( 9:50.7  49:13.4 1:05.5)
====================================================
  1     10  Isabelle Weisberg          8  9:07.2
  2     23  Alexis Walker              8  9:51.1
  3     24  Grace Jaramillo-Hoffman    8  9:51.7
  4     29  Emily Flick                8 10:10.7
  5     31  Mili Julian                8 10:12.7
  6   ( 34) Michelle Ayala             8 10:19.7
  7   ( 36) Ella Campbell              7 10:33.0

  5.   123  Prairie Du Chein                      ( 9:59.5  49:57.1 2:08.9)
====================================================
  1      8  Ella Hein                  8  9:01.3
  2     14  Greta Hein                 6  9:22.4
  3     21  Amber Huser                8  9:45.0
  4     37  Ashley Yoshino             7 10:38.2
  5     43  Anna Pollock               8 11:10.2
  6   ( 48) Krystal Yoshino            8 11:48.5
  7   ( 49) Eva Kiene                  7 13:13.3
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                  **** Girls' Junior High Team Score ****

  6.   131  Darlington                            (10:07.1  50:35.1 2:39.3)
====================================================
  1      2  Kaylee Meyers              8  8:43.3
  2     15  Maddie Crist               7  9:26.3
  3     30  Bailey McQuaid             8 10:11.4
  4     39  Allison Thompson           7 10:51.5
  5     45  Anna Carper                7 11:22.6
  6   ( 46) Jada Glendenning           8 11:26.2
  7   ( 47) Gracey McDermott           7 11:44.9

  7.   144  Tri State Homeschool                  (10:07.3  50:36.3 1:23.7)
====================================================
  1     17  Megan Wiker                8  9:32.1
  2     25  Elizabeth Pronschinske     6  9:53.4
  3     26  Rebekah Bendorf            8  9:54.5
  4     35  Bethany Harkness           8 10:20.5
  5     41  Abigail Tuecke             7 10:55.8
  6   ( 42) Lydia Rowley               8 11:01.2
  7   ( 44) Hannah Klar                5 11:19.4
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                    **** Boys' Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 3214 Dakota Kauffman           11 Boscobel                     16:38.4  5:22 
      2    2 3297 Jaden Komprood            10 Darlington                   16:55.8  5:27 
      3    3 3305 Thomas Schultz            12 Darlington                   17:03.5  5:30 
      4      3584 Brian Mathews             10 Riverdale                    17:07.0  5:31 
      5    4 3127 Aaron Johnson             12 Albany                       17:25.8  5:37 
      6    5 3358 Tyler Wunnicke            12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     17:42.7  5:43 
      7    6 3487 Jeremy Miller             12 Monroe                       17:43.2  5:43 
      8    7 3224 Jordan Molzof             10 Boscobel                     17:43.8  5:43 
      9    8 3160 Tyler Gilbertson          11 Belleville                   17:47.9  5:44 
     10    9 3351 Juan Navarro              09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     17:48.6  5:44 
     11      3521 John Rollins              11 Mount Horeb                  17:52.4  5:46 
     12   10 3293 Conner Hackett            10 Darlington                   18:00.6  5:48 
     13   11 3413 Jordan Jenks              12 Iowa-Grant / Highland        18:06.0  5:50 
     14   12 3120 Tyler Dahl                11 Albany                       18:14.8  5:53 
     15   13 3477 Derek Christiansen        11 Monroe                       18:16.4  5:53 
     16   14 3482 Parker Ingold             10 Monroe                       18:16.5  5:53 
     17   15 3291 Blake Cwynar              11 Darlington                   18:17.7  5:54 
     18   16 3220 Seth Laxton               11 Boscobel                     18:19.3  5:54 
     19   17 3287 Sean Barbee               11 Darlington                   18:20.1  5:55 
     20      3386 Ethan Williams            12 Holy Family                  18:30.3  5:58 
     21   18 3492 Dylan Scace               09 Monroe                       18:38.1  6:00 
     22   19 3339 Tanner Cullen             10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:39.8  6:01 
     23   20 3344 Brandon Forseth           11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:43.2  6:02 
     24   21 3292 Tanner Evenstad           09 Darlington                   18:43.6  6:02 
     25   22 3475 Justin Batz               12 Monroe                       18:44.4  6:02 
     26      3547 Jacob Bransky             11 North Crawford               18:51.7  6:05 
     27   23 3491 Ryan Peterson             10 Monroe                       18:51.8  6:05 
     28      3645 Nathan Herr               12 Tri State Homeschool         18:52.2  6:05 
     29   24 3457 Josh Schwantes            11 Lancaster                    18:56.4  6:06 
     30      3385 Sam Skalsky               12 Holy Family                  18:57.4  6:07 
     31   25 3447 Tyler Fritz               12 Lancaster                    18:59.2  6:07 
     32   26 3211 Matthew Fritz             12 Boscobel                     18:59.9  6:07 
     33   27 3414 Ethan McCracken           12 Iowa-Grant / Highland        19:01.0  6:08 
     34   28 3302 Dylan Perrin              11 Darlington                   19:08.2  6:10 
     35      3249 Andrew Ihm                12 Cassville                    19:09.4  6:10 
     36   29 3124 Isaac Halverson           10 Albany                       19:10.3  6:11 
     37   30 3340 Luke Davis                10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:16.0  6:13 
     38   31  189 Nick Johnson              Jr Prairie Du Chein             19:20.0  6:14 
     39   32 3454 Austin Mumm               09 Lancaster                    19:23.1  6:15 
     40      3651 Noah Schuetz              11 Tri State Homeschool         19:25.2  6:16 
     41   33 3478 Cody Faust                12 Monroe                       19:27.4  6:16 
     42   34 3122 Jacob Elmer               10 Albany                       19:30.8  6:17 
     43   35 3443 Mike Adams                12 Lancaster                    19:31.2  6:17 
     44   36 3228 Noah Toye                 10 Boscobel                     19:31.7  6:18 
     45      3374 Ryan Mulrooney            11 Fennimore                    19:32.6  6:18 
     46      3388 Sam Yanke                 12 Holy Family                  19:38.8  6:20 
     47   37 3157 Justin Edge               11 Belleville                   19:40.8  6:21 
     48   38  191 Jacob Schneider           Sr Prairie Du Chein             19:42.1  6:21 
     49   39 3132 Connor Trow               10 Albany                       19:42.5  6:21 
     50   40 3415 William McLeer            10 Iowa-Grant / Highland        19:42.6  6:21 
     51   41 3450 Jordan Jerrett            11 Lancaster                    19:52.1  6:24 
     52      3244 Josh Korn                 11 Cashton                      19:54.3  6:25 
     53   42  190 Jacob Linder              Sr Prairie Du Chein             19:55.5  6:25 
     54   43 3208 Dominic Clark             12 Boscobel                     19:56.9  6:26 
     55   44 3578 Zgenya Mizin              10 Richland Center / Ithaca     20:07.1  6:29 
     56   45 3223 Zach Mindham              12 Boscobel                     20:07.5  6:29 
     57   46 3577 David Johnson             11 Richland Center / Ithaca     20:08.8  6:30 
     58   47  192 Nolan Stram               So Prairie Du Chein             20:19.5  6:33 
     59   48 3352 Chapin Orr                12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:19.9  6:33 
     60   49 3409 Benjamin Connolly         11 Iowa-Grant / Highland        20:21.1  6:34 
     61      3512 Wyatt Bandt               12 Mount Horeb                  20:24.2  6:35 
     62   50 3345 Isaac Grunow              09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:30.0  6:36 
     63   51 3619 Josh Redfearn             09 Southwestern / Cuba City     20:48.4  6:42 
     64   52 3408 Micah Bomkamp             12 Iowa-Grant / Highland        20:52.3  6:44 
     65   53  194 Carson Prodzinski         So Prairie Du Chein             21:02.6  6:47 
     66   54  193 Conner George             Jr Prairie Du Chein             21:08.2  6:49 
     67      3596 Stephen Carey             11 Saint Ambrose Academy        21:13.4  6:50 
     68   55 3163 Jordan Hosler             10 Belleville                   21:18.1  6:52 
     69   56 3448 Cody Frommelt             11 Lancaster                    21:18.9  6:52 
     70      3369 Louis Heberlein           11 Fennimore                    21:33.7  6:57 
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                    **** Boys' Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == ============================ ======= ===== 
     71      3546 Brady Allbaugh            11 North Crawford               21:36.3  6:58 
     72   57  195 Jacob Lenzendorf          Jr Prairie Du Chein             21:38.4  6:58 
     73      3509 Zach Alesch               09 Mount Horeb                  21:41.3  6:59 
     74      3534 Anthony Seebruck          12 Necedah                      21:54.4  7:04 
     75   58 3576 Casey Driscoll            10 Richland Center / Ithaca     22:04.6  7:07 
     76      3372 Ben Mooney                09 Fennimore                    22:05.5  7:07 
     77      3373 Justin Mulrooney          12 Fennimore                    22:05.9  7:07 
     78      3518 David Mackler             12 Mount Horeb                  22:12.6  7:09 
     79   59 3617 Weston Morley             09 Southwestern / Cuba City     22:15.7  7:10 
     80      3549 Dylan Ghormley            10 North Crawford               22:19.7  7:12 
     81   60 3612 David Germaine            09 Southwestern / Cuba City     22:23.8  7:13 
     82      3600 Justin Hineline           10 Saint Ambrose Academy        22:24.5  7:13 
     83   61 3615 Justin Leeser             10 Southwestern / Cuba City     22:42.0  7:19 
     84   62 3161 John Gorski               12 Belleville                   22:48.5  7:21 
     85   63 3611 Ryan Bratten              10 Southwestern / Cuba City     22:51.5  7:22 
     86      3250 Jared Kartman             11 Cassville                    22:55.1  7:23 
     87   64 3618 Aaron Pulvermacher        09 Southwestern / Cuba City     22:57.8  7:24 
     88      3582 Dakota Fiebranz           09 Riverdale                    23:01.6  7:25 
     89   65 3166 Abe Morrick               11 Belleville                   23:06.8  7:27 
     90   66 3417 Jacob Soman               11 Iowa-Grant / Highland        23:13.4  7:29 
     91   67 3158 Colin Flick               12 Belleville                   23:18.6  7:31 
     92   68 3168 Evan Reifert              09 Belleville                   23:24.4  7:33 
     93   69 3579 James Nee                 10 Richland Center / Ithaca     23:36.7  7:36 
     94      3551 Jack Polensky             10 North Crawford               23:52.6  7:42 
     95   70 3610 Sid Birkett               12 Southwestern / Cuba City     23:54.5  7:42 
     96      3532 David Hager               11 Necedah                      24:18.3  7:50 
     97   71 3410 Paul Connolly             09 Iowa-Grant / Highland        24:40.1  7:57 
     98      3585 Shale Meyer               09 Riverdale                    24:59.0  8:03 
     99   72 3575 Connor Bloczynski         10 Richland Center / Ithaca     25:20.9  8:10 



      
                           Darlington Invitational
                           Darlington High School
                               Darlington, WI
                              September 7, 2014
                                       
                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com
                                         
                                      
                    **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    47  Darlington                            (17:43.6  88:37.7 1:24.3)
====================================================
  1      2  Jaden Komprood            10 16:55.8
  2      3  Thomas Schultz            12 17:03.5
  3     10  Conner Hackett            10 18:00.6
  4     15  Blake Cwynar              11 18:17.7
  5     17  Sean Barbee               11 18:20.1
  6   ( 21) Tanner Evenstad           09 18:43.6
  7   ( 28) Dylan Perrin              11 19:08.2

  2.    73  Monroe                                (18:19.8  91:38.6 1:01.2)
====================================================
  1      6  Jeremy Miller             12 17:43.2
  2     13  Derek Christiansen        11 18:16.4
  3     14  Parker Ingold             10 18:16.5
  4     18  Dylan Scace               09 18:38.1
  5     22  Justin Batz               12 18:44.4
  6   ( 23) Ryan Peterson             10 18:51.8
  7   ( 33) Cody Faust                12 19:27.4

  3.    83  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (18:26.1  92:10.3 1:33.3)
====================================================
  1      5  Tyler Wunnicke            12 17:42.7
  2      9  Juan Navarro              09 17:48.6
  3     19  Tanner Cullen             10 18:39.8
  4     20  Brandon Forseth           11 18:43.2
  5     30  Luke Davis                10 19:16.0
  6   ( 48) Chapin Orr                12 20:19.9
  7   ( 50) Isaac Grunow              09 20:30.0

  4.    86  Boscobel                              (18:14.7  91:13.1 2:53.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Dakota Kauffman           11 16:38.4
  2      7  Jordan Molzof             10 17:43.8
  3     16  Seth Laxton               11 18:19.3
  4     26  Matthew Fritz             12 18:59.9
  5     36  Noah Toye                 10 19:31.7
  6   ( 43) Dominic Clark             12 19:56.9
  7   ( 45) Zach Mindham              12 20:07.5

  5.   118  Albany                                (18:48.9  94:04.2 2:16.7)
====================================================
  1      4  Aaron Johnson             12 17:25.8
  2     12  Tyler Dahl                11 18:14.8
  3     29  Isaac Halverson           10 19:10.3
  4     34  Jacob Elmer               10 19:30.8
  5     39  Connor Trow               10 19:42.5
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                    **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****

  6.   157  Lancaster                             (19:20.4  96:42.0 0:55.7)
====================================================
  1     24  Josh Schwantes            11 18:56.4
  2     25  Tyler Fritz               12 18:59.2
  3     32  Austin Mumm               09 19:23.1
  4     35  Mike Adams                12 19:31.2
  5     41  Jordan Jerrett            11 19:52.1
  6   ( 56) Cody Frommelt             11 21:18.9

  7.   179  Iowa-Grant / Highland                 (19:36.6  98:03.0 2:46.3)
====================================================
  1     11  Jordan Jenks              12 18:06.0
  2     27  Ethan McCracken           12 19:01.0
  3     40  William McLeer            10 19:42.6
  4     49  Benjamin Connolly         11 20:21.1
  5     52  Micah Bomkamp             12 20:52.3
  6   ( 66) Jacob Soman               11 23:13.4
  7   ( 71) Paul Connolly             09 24:40.1

  8.   211  Prairie Du Chein                      (20:04.0  100:19.7 1:42.6)
====================================================
  1     31  Nick Johnson              Jr 19:20.0
  2     38  Jacob Schneider           Sr 19:42.1
  3     42  Jacob Linder              Sr 19:55.5
  4     47  Nolan Stram               So 20:19.5
  5     53  Carson Prodzinski         So 21:02.6
  6   ( 54) Conner George             Jr 21:08.2
  7   ( 57) Jacob Lenzendorf          Jr 21:38.4

  9.   227  Belleville                            (20:56.5  104:42.1 5:18.9)
====================================================
  1      8  Tyler Gilbertson          11 17:47.9
  2     37  Justin Edge               11 19:40.8
  3     55  Jordan Hosler             10 21:18.1
  4     62  John Gorski               12 22:48.5
  5     65  Abe Morrick               11 23:06.8
  6   ( 67) Colin Flick               12 23:18.6
  7   ( 68) Evan Reifert              09 23:24.4

 10.   289  Richland Center / Ithaca              (22:15.7  111:18.1 5:13.8)
====================================================
  1     44  Zgenya Mizin              10 20:07.1
  2     46  David Johnson             11 20:08.8
  3     58  Casey Driscoll            10 22:04.6
  4     69  James Nee                 10 23:36.7
  5     72  Connor Bloczynski         10 25:20.9
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 11.   294  Southwestern / Cuba City              (22:12.3  111:01.4 2:03.1)
====================================================
  1     51  Josh Redfearn             09 20:48.4
  2     59  Weston Morley             09 22:15.7
  3     60  David Germaine            09 22:23.8
  4     61  Justin Leeser             10 22:42.0
  5     63  Ryan Bratten              10 22:51.5
  6   ( 64) Aaron Pulvermacher        09 22:57.8
  7   ( 70) Sid Birkett               12 23:54.5
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                **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 3486 Thang Lu                  11 Monroe                       19:48.6  6:23 
      2      3130 Logun Parker              09 Albany                       19:57.0  6:26 
      3    2 3485 Jason Koller              09 Monroe                       19:58.2  6:26 
      4    3 3348 Jordan May                09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:01.9  6:27 
      5      3129 Travis Oliver             10 Albany                       20:10.5  6:30 
      6    4 3355 Stewart Thompson          11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:19.8  6:33 
      7      3384 Elijah Skalsky            09 Holy Family                  20:19.9  6:33 
      8    5 3644 Allistair Harkness        09 Tri State Homeschool         20:21.3  6:34 
      9    6 3218 Ryan Latham               11 Boscobel                     20:26.1  6:35 
     10    7 3476 Brok Bertalot             09 Monroe                       20:36.4  6:38 
     11    8 1175 Nick Hertz                Fr Prairie Du Chein             20:40.3  6:40 
     12      3444 Jacob Beesecker           12 Lancaster                    20:42.0  6:40 
     13    9 3483 Andy Johnson              10 Monroe                       20:44.3  6:41 
     14   10 3296 Paul King                 09 Darlington                   20:45.4  6:41 
     15   11 3207 Matti Chamier             11 Boscobel                     20:46.4  6:42 
     16   12 3488 Matt Miller               12 Monroe                       20:50.6  6:43 
     17   13 3225 Hunter Reynolds           11 Boscobel                     20:59.4  6:46 
     18   14 3342 Ty Driscoll               11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:03.1  6:47 
     19   15 3353 John Phelan               09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:04.0  6:47 
     20   16 3301 Joe Moseley               12 Darlington                   21:07.6  6:48 
     21      3121 Dallas Edmondson          12 Albany                       21:15.6  6:51 
     22   17 3481 Zach Hendrickson          12 Monroe                       21:20.9  6:53 
     23   18 3343 Nathan Eisenzimmer        11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:23.0  6:53 
     24   19 3206 Chandler Cashman          11 Boscobel                     21:26.0  6:54 
     25   20 3516 Nick Lamphier             12 Mount Horeb                  21:26.0  6:54 
     26   21 3524 Jeremiah Thompson         11 Mount Horeb                  21:28.8  6:55 
     27   22 3221 Austin Martin             12 Boscobel                     21:31.3  6:56 
     28   23 3484 Alex Koller               11 Monroe                       21:35.2  6:57 
     29   24 3229 Tyler Waterman            10 Boscobel                     21:35.3  6:57 
     30      3490 Alex O'Brien              11 Monroe                       21:36.8  6:58 
     31   25 3210 Gideon Dalton             09 Boscobel                     21:44.4  7:00 
     32   26 3309 Jeremy Wick               12 Darlington                   21:51.5  7:03 
     33      3217 Jack Latham               09 Boscobel                     21:57.7  7:05 
     34   27 3346 Patrick Husom             12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:03.7  7:07 
     35      3123 Hunter Georgeson          10 Albany                       22:07.0  7:08 
     36   28  198 Levi Horre                Jr Prairie Du Chein             22:07.9  7:08 
     37      3493 Josh Smith                10 Monroe                       22:08.1  7:08 
     38      3494 Hunter Wild               09 Monroe                       22:20.7  7:12 
     39      3248 Gavin Nedland             12 Cashton                      22:33.5  7:16 
     40   29 3510 Logan Arneson             09 Mount Horeb                  22:34.9  7:17 
     41   30 3412 Kyle Faull                12 Iowa-Grant / Highland        22:36.0  7:17 
     42   31 3303 Philip Roppe              12 Darlington                   22:37.7  7:17 
     43   32  197 Josh Lendzendorf          So Prairie Du Chein             22:46.2  7:20 
     44      3383 Matthew Erickson          10 Holy Family                  23:04.6  7:26 
     45      3479 DJ Gersbach               09 Monroe                       23:12.5  7:29 
     46   33 3520 Kyle Richards             10 Mount Horeb                  23:15.0  7:29 
     47   34 3341 John Davis                10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     23:15.4  7:30 
     48   35 3307 Mason Stone               10 Darlington                   23:16.0  7:30 
     49      3347 Noah Lawinger             09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     23:16.1  7:30 
     50      3370 Bradley McCartney         09 Fennimore                    23:18.5  7:31 
     51   36  196 Adam Groom                Jr Prairie Du Chein             23:20.6  7:31 
     52   37 3523 Matthew Stoddard          09 Mount Horeb                  23:22.9  7:32 
     53   38 3517 Devin Long                09 Mount Horeb                  23:23.5  7:32 
     54      3480 Galen Giese               11 Monroe                       23:26.0  7:33 
     55      3167 Aiden Pottratz            10 Belleville                   23:34.8  7:36 
     56      3356 Conner Trocke             10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     23:38.2  7:37 
     57      3174 Mitchell Young            12 Belleville                   23:44.9  7:39 
     58      3605 Nick Zimmerman            10 Saint Ambrose Academy        23:47.7  7:40 
     59       506                           Sr Augustana College            23:49.5  7:41 
     60   39 3647 Christian Lepinske        11 Tri State Homeschool         23:50.3  7:41 
     61   40 3411 Easton Dobson             09 Iowa-Grant / Highland        23:50.8  7:41 
     62      3566 Dakota Hoffman            10 Pecatonica/Argyle            23:51.2  7:41 
     63   41 3640 Alex Bisbach              12 Tri State Homeschool         23:54.4  7:42 
     64   42 3416 Wyatt Reeves              09 Iowa-Grant / Highland        23:58.5  7:43 
     65      3453 Dane Mohlmann             11 Lancaster                    24:00.5  7:44 
     66      3209 Hali Cook                 11 Boscobel                     24:17.5  7:50 
     67   43 3655 Jonah Unbehaun            10 Tri State Homeschool         24:18.0  7:50 
     68   44 3641 Andrew Downs              09 Tri State Homeschool         24:34.7  7:55 
     69      3368 Jordan Aide               12 Fennimore                    24:34.9  7:55 
     70   45 3642 Seth Enz                  10 Tri State Homeschool         24:41.1  7:57 
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                             Darlington High School
                                 Darlington, WI
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                             www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                        
                **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == ============================ ======= ===== 
     71      3357 Tristan Wilkins           11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     24:55.3  8:02 
     72      3164 Gerner Max                09 Belleville                   24:56.9  8:02 
     73      3581 Levi Bird                 10 Riverdale                    25:00.0  8:03 
     74      3232 Jonah Zimpel              11 Boscobel                     25:10.7  8:07 
     75      3246 Mitchel Kuhn              10 Cashton                      25:11.8  8:07 
     76      3597 Peter Davies              11 Saint Ambrose Academy        25:15.6  8:08 
     77      3212 Andrew Griesel            09 Boscobel                     25:16.8  8:09 
     78   46 3654 Jacob Tuecke              10 Tri State Homeschool         25:23.9  8:11 
     79      3213 Dallas Gunderson          09 Boscobel                     25:24.4  8:11 
     80   47  200 Austin McDuffy            Jr Prairie Du Chein             25:24.6  8:11 
     81      3565 Caleb Carr                10 Pecatonica/Argyle            25:26.2  8:12 
     82      3567 Marcel Timm               10 Pecatonica/Argyle            25:30.9  8:13 
     83      3603 Cole Rossi                09 Saint Ambrose Academy        25:32.0  8:14 
     84   48 3310 Hunter Wilkinson          11 Darlington                   25:33.9  8:14 
     85   49  268 Trestan Richardson        Sr Prairie Du Chein             25:34.3  8:14 
     86      3643 Tim Gressman              11 Tri State Homeschool         25:45.3  8:18 
     87   50  199 Jacob Mara                So Prairie Du Chein             25:47.2  8:18 
     88      3375 Jason Wolf                12 Fennimore                    25:48.1  8:19 
     89      3656 Logan Unbehaun            11 Tri State Homeschool         25:49.5  8:19 
     90   51 3522 Conrad Schult             11 Mount Horeb                  26:00.1  8:23 
     91   52 3406 Ben Amend                 11 Iowa-Grant / Highland        26:16.9  8:28 
     92      3587 Alex Schneider            11 Riverdale                    26:18.0  8:28 
     93      3586 Dawson Mueller            09 Riverdale                    26:55.9  8:41 
     94      3513 Jacob Busher              09 Mount Horeb                  27:00.3  8:42 
     95      3371 Zachary McCartney         09 Fennimore                    27:22.8  8:49 
     96      3230 Brandon Wetter            12 Boscobel                     27:41.6  8:55 
     97      3511 Grady Bandt               09 Mount Horeb                  27:59.9  9:01 
     98       266 Tyler Cota                Jr Prairie Du Chein             27:59.9  9:01 
     99      3616 David Lisle               12 Southwestern / Cuba City     28:13.6  9:06 
    100   53 3308 Kyle Thompson             11 Darlington                   29:27.2  9:29 
    101   54 3407 Brandon Bickford          09 Iowa-Grant / Highland        29:47.6  9:36 
    102       267 T.J. Sprosti              Jr Prairie Du Chein             30:08.5  9:43 
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                 **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    31  Monroe                                (20:23.7  101:58.1 1:02.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Thang Lu                  11 19:48.6
  2      2  Jason Koller              09 19:58.2
  3      7  Brok Bertalot             09 20:36.4
  4      9  Andy Johnson              10 20:44.3
  5     12  Matt Miller               12 20:50.6
  6   ( 17) Zach Hendrickson          12 21:20.9
  7   ( 23) Alex Koller               11 21:35.2

  2.    54  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (20:46.4  103:51.8 1:21.1)
====================================================
  1      3  Jordan May                09 20:01.9
  2      4  Stewart Thompson          11 20:19.8
  3     14  Ty Driscoll               11 21:03.1
  4     15  John Phelan               09 21:04.0
  5     18  Nathan Eisenzimmer        11 21:23.0
  6   ( 27) Patrick Husom             12 22:03.7
  7   ( 34) John Davis                10 23:15.4

  3.    71  Boscobel                              (21:01.9  105:09.2 1:05.2)
====================================================
  1      6  Ryan Latham               11 20:26.1
  2     11  Matti Chamier             11 20:46.4
  3     13  Hunter Reynolds           11 20:59.4
  4     19  Chandler Cashman          11 21:26.0
  5     22  Austin Martin             12 21:31.3
  6   ( 24) Tyler Waterman            10 21:35.3
  7   ( 25) Gideon Dalton             09 21:44.4

  4.   118  Darlington                            (21:55.7  109:38.2 2:30.6)
====================================================
  1     10  Paul King                 09 20:45.4
  2     16  Joe Moseley               12 21:07.6
  3     26  Jeremy Wick               12 21:51.5
  4     31  Philip Roppe              12 22:37.7
  5     35  Mason Stone               10 23:16.0
  6   ( 48) Hunter Wilkinson          11 25:33.9
  7   ( 53) Kyle Thompson             11 29:27.2

  5.   140  Mount Horeb                           (22:25.6  112:07.6 1:56.9)
====================================================
  1     20  Nick Lamphier             12 21:26.0
  2     21  Jeremiah Thompson         11 21:28.8
  3     29  Logan Arneson             09 22:34.9
  4     33  Kyle Richards             10 23:15.0
  5     37  Matthew Stoddard          09 23:22.9
  6   ( 38) Devin Long                09 23:23.5
  7   ( 51) Conrad Schult             11 26:00.1
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                 **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

  6.   151  Prairie Du Chein                      (22:52.0  114:19.6 4:44.3)
====================================================
  1      8  Nick Hertz                Fr 20:40.3
  2     28  Levi Horre                Jr 22:07.9
  3     32  Josh Lendzendorf          So 22:46.2
  4     36  Adam Groom                Jr 23:20.6
  5     47  Austin McDuffy            Jr 25:24.6
  6   ( 49) Trestan Richardson        Sr 25:34.3
  7   ( 50) Jacob Mara                So 25:47.2

  7.   172  Tri State Homeschool                  (23:23.8  116:58.7 4:13.4)
====================================================
  1      5  Allistair Harkness        09 20:21.3
  2     39  Christian Lepinske        11 23:50.3
  3     41  Alex Bisbach              12 23:54.4
  4     43  Jonah Unbehaun            10 24:18.0
  5     44  Andrew Downs              09 24:34.7
  6   ( 45) Seth Enz                  10 24:41.1
  7   ( 46) Jacob Tuecke              10 25:23.9

  8.   218  Iowa-Grant / Highland                 (25:18.0  126:29.8 7:11.6)
====================================================
  1     30  Kyle Faull                12 22:36.0
  2     40  Easton Dobson             09 23:50.8
  3     42  Wyatt Reeves              09 23:58.5
  4     52  Ben Amend                 11 26:16.9
  5     54  Brandon Bickford          09 29:47.6
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                   **** Boys' Junior High 1.3 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 3300 Tucker Lange               8 Darlington                    7:16.2  5:36 
      2    2 3119 Josh Dahl                  8 Albany                        7:28.5  5:45 
      3    3 3294 Payton Heinberg            8 Darlington                    7:31.4  5:48 
      4    4 3216 Dakota Kull                8 Boscobel                      7:41.3  5:55 
      5      3455 Aaron Murphy               7 Lancaster                     7:52.4  6:04 
      6      3349 Dylan McGraw               8 Dodgeville/Mineral Point      7:57.0  6:07 
      7    5 3304 Trae Schilling             8 Darlington                    7:58.2  6:08 
      8      3247 TJ Leis                    7 Cashton                       8:00.2  6:10 
      9       181 Samuel Hughes              8 Monroe                        8:02.6  6:12 
     10      3338 Noah Blalock               8 Dodgeville/Mineral Point      8:04.1  6:13 
     11       180 Trevor Boll                7 Monroe                        8:10.9  6:18 
     12    6 3286 Preston Banfield           8 Darlington                    8:20.2  6:25 
     13    7 3170 Gary Salmela               8 Belleville                    8:23.7  6:28 
     14    8 3205 Caden Buss                 8 Boscobel                      8:26.2  6:30 
     15    9 3226 Andrew Steines             7 Boscobel                      8:26.5  6:30 
     16   10 3155 Josh Bowers                8 Belleville                    8:29.1  6:32 
     17   11 3215 Chase Kovars               8 Boscobel                      8:34.6  6:36 
     18      3458 Ryan Winger                6 Lancaster                     8:38.8  6:40 
     19      3646 Ezra Langlois              8 Tri State Homeschool          8:39.1  6:40 
     20   12 3400 Joseph Yanke               6 Holy Family MS                8:47.1  6:46 
     21   13 3395 William Leone              7 Holy Family MS                8:53.1  6:51 
     22   14 3128 Luke Johnson               6 Albany                        8:55.5  6:52 
     23   15 3397 Robbie Ruth                8 Holy Family MS                8:55.5  6:52 
     24      3548 Gavin Forkash              7 North Crawford                8:59.8  6:56 
     25      3553 Raiden Steele              6 North Crawford                9:00.2  6:56 
     26   16 3398 Gabriel Skalsky            5 Holy Family MS                9:05.7  7:00 
     27   17 3171 Jacob Schrader             7 Belleville                    9:10.2  7:04 
     28   18 3203 Nathan Beck                6 Boscobel                      9:10.9  7:04 
     29   19 3289 Miles Carper               8 Darlington                    9:13.1  7:06 
     30       278 Aaron Neisius              8 Prairie Du Chein              9:17.2  7:09 
     31   20 3165 Austin Miller              7 Belleville                    9:17.9  7:10 
     32   21 3598 Samuel Dyer                7 Saint Ambrose Academy         9:22.3  7:13 
     33      3653 Noah Stader                5 Tri State Homeschool          9:22.5  7:13 
     34   22 3162 Brandon Graves             7 Belleville                    9:26.5  7:16 
     35      3550 Samuel Lein                7 North Crawford                9:30.9  7:20 
     36   23 3602 Dmitry Pinchuk             8 Saint Ambrose Academy         9:33.6  7:22 
     37      3614 Ethan Kammerude            7 Southwestern / Cuba City      9:34.6  7:22 
     38   24 3599 Joseph Green               7 Saint Ambrose Academy         9:35.2  7:23 
     39   25 3204 Evan Belz                  6 Boscobel                      9:38.9  7:26 
     40   26 3391 Isaac Erickson             7 Holy Family MS                9:48.2  7:33 
     41   27 3295 Riley Jones                8 Darlington                    9:52.8  7:36 
     42   28 3299 Ryley Lancaster            7 Darlington                    9:53.2  7:37 
     43      3456 Jayden Schramm             7 Lancaster                     9:54.2  7:38 
     44   29 3159 Julian Fullbright          7 Belleville                    9:56.9  7:40 
     45      3350 Brandon Molldrem           8 Dodgeville/Mineral Point      9:58.1  7:41 
     46       279 Jace Roys                  6 Prairie Du Chein              9:58.8  7:41 
     47   30 3227 Koltin Swenink             8 Boscobel                     10:14.7  7:53 
     48   31 3173 Alan Woller                7 Belleville                   10:18.4  7:56 
     49      3172 Kale Smith                 7 Belleville                   10:18.5  7:56 
     50   32 3396 Braden Mayo                7 Holy Family MS               10:27.0  8:03 
     51   33 3394 Andrew Leone               5 Holy Family MS               10:30.8  8:06 
     52   34 3604 Alex Sosa-Lara             7 Saint Ambrose Academy        10:34.5  8:09 
     53   35 3131 Nathaniel Ross             7 Albany                       10:36.0  8:10 
     54   36 3126 Clay Hulbert               6 Albany                       10:42.1  8:14 
     55      3169 Nathaniel Sack             7 Belleville                   10:52.3  8:22 
     56   37 3601 John Marsland              6 Saint Ambrose Academy        11:02.3  8:30 
     57      3449 Jacob Jerdeau              7 Lancaster                    11:04.2  8:31 
     58      3552 Devlin Smith               6 North Crawford               11:12.8  8:38 
     59      3399 Henry Watson               6 Holy Family MS               11:18.8  8:43 
     60      3219 Jake Laxton                8 Boscobel                     11:27.3  8:49 
     61      3393 Justin Kloess              8 Holy Family MS               11:38.4  8:58 
     62      3392 Jakob Kloess               6 Holy Family MS               11:39.9  8:59 
     63      3311 Ian Wolfe                  7 Darlington                   11:52.0  9:08 
     64      3648 Gabe Mennig                5 Tri State Homeschool         12:18.6  9:29 
     65      3649 Isaac Peterman             7 Tri State Homeschool         12:18.7  9:29 
     66   38 3118 Jared Brewer               6 Albany                       13:42.9 10:33 
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                  **** Boys' Junior High Team Score ****

  1.    34  Darlington                            ( 8:03.9  40:19.1 1:56.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Tucker Lange               8  7:16.2
  2      3  Payton Heinberg            8  7:31.4
  3      5  Trae Schilling             8  7:58.2
  4      6  Preston Banfield           8  8:20.2
  5     19  Miles Carper               8  9:13.1
  6   ( 27) Riley Jones                8  9:52.8
  7   ( 28) Ryley Lancaster            7  9:53.2

  2.    50  Boscobel                              ( 8:27.9  42:19.5 1:29.6)
====================================================
  1      4  Dakota Kull                8  7:41.3
  2      8  Caden Buss                 8  8:26.2
  3      9  Andrew Steines             7  8:26.5
  4     11  Chase Kovars               8  8:34.6
  5     18  Nathan Beck                6  9:10.9
  6   ( 25) Evan Belz                  6  9:38.9
  7   ( 30) Koltin Swenink             8 10:14.7

  3.    76  Belleville                            ( 8:57.5  44:47.4 1:02.8)
====================================================
  1      7  Gary Salmela               8  8:23.7
  2     10  Josh Bowers                8  8:29.1
  3     17  Jacob Schrader             7  9:10.2
  4     20  Austin Miller              7  9:17.9
  5     22  Brandon Graves             7  9:26.5
  6   ( 29) Julian Fullbright          7  9:56.9
  7   ( 31) Alan Woller                7 10:18.4

  4.    82  Holy Family MS                        ( 9:06.0  45:29.6 1:01.1)
====================================================
  1     12  Joseph Yanke               6  8:47.1
  2     13  William Leone              7  8:53.1
  3     15  Robbie Ruth                8  8:55.5
  4     16  Gabriel Skalsky            5  9:05.7
  5     26  Isaac Erickson             7  9:48.2
  6   ( 32) Braden Mayo                7 10:27.0
  7   ( 33) Andrew Leone               5 10:30.8

  5.   125  Albany                                (10:17.0  51:25.0 6:14.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Josh Dahl                  8  7:28.5
  2     14  Luke Johnson               6  8:55.5
  3     35  Nathaniel Ross             7 10:36.0
  4     36  Clay Hulbert               6 10:42.1
  5     38  Jared Brewer               6 13:42.9
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                  **** Boys' Junior High Team Score ****

  6.   139  Saint Ambrose Academy                 (10:01.6  50:07.9 1:40.0)
====================================================
  1     21  Samuel Dyer                7  9:22.3
  2     23  Dmitry Pinchuk             8  9:33.6
  3     24  Joseph Green               7  9:35.2
  4     34  Alex Sosa-Lara             7 10:34.5
  5     37  John Marsland              6 11:02.3


